
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 12:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-39 - EDGAR ZARAGOZA -
12:06:46.371 1 1:34.343 90.436 51 69 19

12:08:24.670 2 1:38.299 86.796 45 74 19

12:09:59.974 3 1:35.304 89.524 58 69 19

12:11:36.264 4 1:36.290 88.607 62 71 19

12:13:09.327 5 1:33.063 91.680 65 69 19

12:14:42.842 6 1:33.515 91.237 60 70 19

12:16:15.563 7 1:32.721 92.018 59 70 19

12:17:48.821 8 1:33.258 91.488 53 68 19

L3-73 - JAY CEE -
12:03:53.861 1 1:33.242 91.504 71 115 19

12:05:27.418 2 1:33.557 91.196 65 111 19

12:07:00.231 3 1:32.813 91.927 68 112 19

12:08:36.395 4 1:36.164 88.723 75 116 19

12:10:10.044 5 1:33.649 91.106 82 114 19

L3-35 - HUNTER DUNHAM -
12:04:31.266 1 1:37.718 87.312 80 115 19

12:06:09.974 2 1:38.708 86.437 74 115 19

12:07:46.776 3 1:36.802 88.139 76 114 19

12:09:22.639 4 1:35.863 89.002 73 113 19

12:10:58.116 5 1:35.477 89.362 71 116 19

L3-12 - CHRISTOPHER BAKER -
12:04:29.570 1 1:38.720 86.426 48 88 19

12:08:03.562 2 3:33.992 39.871 29 82 19

12:09:42.733 3 1:39.171 86.033 39 81 19

12:11:18.233 4 1:35.500 89.340 48 90 19

12:12:54.988 5 1:36.755 88.181 51 89 19

12:14:30.941 6 1:35.953 88.919 49 89 19

L3-27 - MIHNEA CIOBANU -
12:04:21.086 1 1:37.515 87.494 46 89 19

12:05:57.590 2 1:36.504 88.411 33 80 19

12:07:34.881 3 1:37.291 87.696 41 83 19

12:09:11.603 4 1:36.722 88.212 44 87 19

12:10:48.480 5 1:36.877 88.070 46 90 19

12:12:26.744 6 1:38.264 86.827 49 92 19

L3-02 - FATIH BUYUKSONMEZ -
12:04:03.435 1 1:38.374 86.730 79 128 19

12:05:41.002 2 1:37.567 87.448 79 130 19

12:07:19.398 3 1:38.396 86.711 76 130 19

12:08:56.262 4 1:36.864 88.082 83 131 19

12:10:35.842 5 1:39.580 85.680 78 128 19

12:12:13.434 6 1:37.592 87.425 75 130 19

12:13:51.252 7 1:37.818 87.223 78 129 19

12:15:28.830 8 1:37.578 87.438 79 128 19

L3-23 - JOSHUA HUNT -
12:05:28.731 1 1:38.694 86.449 84 121 19

12:07:08.436 2 1:39.705 85.572 86 120 19

12:08:47.121 3 1:38.685 86.457 87 118 19

12:10:23.988 4 1:36.867 88.080 87 121 19

L3-11 - DEVIN STRANGE -
12:04:05.440 1 1:37.967 87.091 13 83 19

12:05:42.342 2 1:36.902 88.048 29 84 19

12:07:19.631 3 1:37.289 87.697 14 78 19

12:08:56.892 4 1:37.261 87.723 18 83 19

L3-00 - THE STIG -
12:04:54.824 1 1:39.633 85.634 18 75 19

12:06:35.967 2 1:41.143 84.356 37 84 19

12:08:13.391 3 1:37.424 87.576 13 82 19

12:09:58.429 4 1:45.038 81.228 16 78 19

12:11:39.448 5 1:41.019 84.459 27 80 19

12:13:17.172 6 1:37.724 87.307 37 80 19

L3-31 - JERRY FLORES -
12:04:43.071 1 1:38.929 86.244 84 113 19



12:06:24.350 2 1:41.279 84.243 82 114 19

12:08:05.066 3 1:40.716 84.713 79 117 19

12:09:45.993 4 1:40.927 84.536 86 114 19

12:11:24.487 5 1:38.494 86.625 83 115 19

12:13:03.745 6 1:39.258 85.958 85 115 19

L2-19 - CHRISTINE RAVEN -
12:04:36.839 1 1:41.508 84.052 74 111 19

12:06:18.201 2 1:41.362 84.174 71 109 19

12:08:01.483 3 1:43.282 82.609 75 110 19

12:09:44.933 4 1:43.450 82.475 78 110 19

12:11:23.716 5 1:38.783 86.371 78 108 19

12:13:02.435 6 1:38.719 86.427 73 109 19

L3-26 - DEREK DOWNEY -
12:05:20.779 1 1:41.547 84.020 103 116 19

12:07:01.037 2 1:40.258 85.100 100 118 19

12:08:42.762 3 1:41.725 83.873 94 117 19

12:10:23.289 4 1:40.527 84.873 98 116 19

12:12:03.055 5 1:39.766 85.520 95 114 19

12:13:43.306 6 1:40.251 85.106 98 119 19

12:15:25.263 7 1:41.957 83.682 91 117 19

12:17:08.601 8 1:43.338 82.564 96 118 19

12:18:47.335 9 1:38.734 86.414 104 118 19

L3-10 - DONALD MARTINS -
12:04:05.519 1 1:40.389 84.989 44 87 19

12:05:46.227 2 1:40.708 84.720 48 81 19

12:07:27.009 3 1:40.782 84.658 32 79 19

12:09:07.634 4 1:40.625 84.790 47 84 19

12:10:47.779 5 1:40.145 85.196 46 81 19

12:12:26.841 6 1:39.062 86.128 46 82 19

12:14:08.719 7 1:41.878 83.747 45 80 19

L3-03 - HORMOZ FOROUGHI -
12:04:50.033 1 1:42.624 83.138 42 96 19

12:06:30.817 2 1:40.784 84.656 43 95 19

12:08:12.985 3 1:42.168 83.510 53 99 19

12:09:57.735 4 1:44.750 81.451 44 96 19

12:11:37.250 5 1:39.515 85.736 51 93 19

L3-13 - DEXTER STUART -
12:08:42.432 1 1:42.640 83.125 76 111 19

12:10:22.748 2 1:40.316 85.051 76 111 19

12:12:02.592 3 1:39.844 85.453 78 113 19

12:13:42.815 4 1:40.223 85.130 80 113 19

12:15:24.628 5 1:41.813 83.801 84 111 19

12:17:06.562 6 1:41.934 83.701 79 114 19

12:18:46.884 7 1:40.322 85.046 79 118 19

L3-06 - A A -
12:04:50.079 1 1:42.155 83.520 54 111 19

12:06:31.959 2 1:41.880 83.746 52 116 19

12:08:13.429 3 1:41.470 84.084 55 114 19

12:09:56.886 4 1:43.457 82.469 55 114 19

12:11:36.926 5 1:40.040 85.286 57 115 19

L3-21 - HANNS BOTZ -
12:04:34.323 1 1:44.900 81.335 79 114 19

12:06:15.818 2 1:41.495 84.063 78 114 19

12:08:01.152 3 1:45.334 80.999 63 113 19

12:09:42.916 4 1:41.764 83.841 85 112 19

12:11:23.476 5 1:40.560 84.845 77 117 19

12:13:06.105 6 1:42.629 83.134 82 115 19

L3-28 - MARTIN MUNZER -
12:05:38.418 1 1:42.877 82.934 70 106 19

12:07:19.542 2 1:41.124 84.372 69 106 19

12:09:07.365 3 1:47.823 79.130 78 105 19

12:10:50.795 4 1:43.430 82.491 74 106 19

12:12:34.833 5 1:44.038 82.008 81 102 19

12:14:18.584 6 1:43.751 82.235 75 106 19

12:16:00.766 7 1:42.182 83.498 75 105 19

L3-16 - FRANK LASTER -
12:04:36.694 1 1:46.625 80.019 89 118 19

12:06:21.898 2 1:45.204 81.100 87 117 19

12:08:04.399 3 1:42.501 83.238 86 117 19

12:09:47.056 4 1:42.657 83.112 84 119 19



12:11:29.512 5 1:42.456 83.275 128 115 19

12:13:13.485 6 1:43.973 82.060 90 117 19

12:14:54.951 7 1:41.466 84.087 88 117 19

12:16:38.312 8 1:43.361 82.546 89 116 19

L3-17 - BEN WILLIAMS -
12:04:37.297 1 1:42.839 82.965 89 121 19

12:06:21.162 2 1:43.865 82.145 95 122 19

12:08:03.564 3 1:42.402 83.319 87 121 19

12:09:50.813 4 1:47.249 79.553 91 121 19

12:11:33.554 5 1:42.741 83.044 94 120 19

12:13:15.614 6 1:42.060 83.598 90 121 19

L3-22 - RAYMOND ROMAINE -
12:04:29.287 1 1:43.521 82.418 86 114 19

12:06:15.025 2 1:45.738 80.690 84 116 19

12:08:02.262 3 1:47.237 79.562 81 116 19

12:11:46.156 4 3:43.894 38.107 80 117 19

L3-19 - CHARLES SHEETS -
12:06:28.681 1 1:43.768 82.222 71 104 19

12:08:12.935 2 1:44.254 81.839 55 106 19

12:09:58.650 3 1:45.715 80.708 78 109 19

12:11:43.136 4 1:44.486 81.657 68 107 19

12:13:28.689 5 1:45.553 80.831 74 108 19

L3-18 - MICHAEL OSBORNE -
12:04:54.542 1 1:45.770 80.666 87 110 19

12:06:38.987 2 1:44.445 81.689 85 107 19

12:08:24.480 3 1:45.493 80.877 87 110 19

12:10:09.729 4 1:45.249 81.065 91 110 19

12:11:54.674 5 1:44.945 81.300 90 110 19

12:13:39.758 6 1:45.084 81.192 86 111 19

12:15:24.091 7 1:44.333 81.777 89 109 19

12:17:07.877 8 1:43.786 82.208 90 110 19

L3-153 - JOSEPH BASTIN -
12:04:41.994 1 1:44.469 81.670 82 117 19

12:06:27.058 2 1:45.064 81.208 72 109 19

12:08:12.536 3 1:45.478 80.889 77 110 19

12:09:57.921 4 1:45.385 80.960 78 113 19

12:11:42.987 5 1:45.066 81.206 77 112 19

12:13:28.173 6 1:45.186 81.113 78 113 19

12:15:14.105 7 1:45.932 80.542 71 112 19

12:16:58.763 8 1:44.658 81.523 82 112 19

12:18:43.757 9 1:44.994 81.262 80 113 19

L3-29 - DARYL PERKINS -
12:08:01.039 1 1:46.355 80.222 46 104 19

12:09:49.688 2 1:48.649 78.528 55 103 19

L3-14 - EDWARD HEARN -
12:07:35.889 1 1:46.890 79.820 26 69 19

12:09:23.126 2 1:47.237 79.562 31 71 19

12:11:10.331 3 1:47.205 79.586 48 79 19

12:13:05.407 4 1:55.076 74.142 19 69 19

12:17:50.962 5 4:45.555 29.879 22 65 19
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